Ben Logan Early Bird Invitational
Bellefontaine
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JONATHAN ALDER
NORTH UNION

BEN. LOGAN
TECUMSEH
EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN
LONDON

ADA

FAIRBANKS MS
HARDIN NORTHERN
GRAHAM LOCAL
WEST LIBERTY-SALEM
URBANA

TRIAD

DNP INDIAN LAKE
DNP DEG. RIVERSIDE
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score
25
67
106
116
167
204
213
232
236
252
255
259
295

Race 4 - HS Boys 5k - 5K
08/21/2018 - 06:30pm

teamraceresults

team
time

1:31:36
1:37:01
1:40:33
1:39:24
1:46:13
1:49:14
1:50:16
1:51:13
1:50:37
1:55:51
1:55:17
1:53:51
1:59:45
1:18:49
21:44

runner
avg

18:19
19:24
20:06
19:52
21:14
21:50
22:03
22:14
22:.07
23:10
23:03
22:46
23:57
26:16
21:44

avg
mile

5:53
6:14
6:28
6:23
6:50
7:01
7:05
7:09
7:07
7:27
7:25
7:19
7:42
8:27
6:59

5 man
gap
1:11
2:29
2:20
2:52
4:00
6:06
5:55
2:55
2:03
6:15
5:41
3:51
5:41

finish order

1,3,4,89, 11,15
2,10,13,20, 24, 31,42
7,21, 23, 26, 33, 49, 59
5, 6, 35, 36, 37, 56, 60
16, 17, 22,57, 71, 86, 93
14, 32, 44, 48, 83, 95, 100
12, 30, 52, 64, 81, 102
25,41, 55, 68, 69, 70
39, 43, 53, 58, 65, 77, 92
19, 40, 47, 89, 90, 91, 98
27,28,73,76, 87

34, 38,67,72,79, 99
29, 66, 78, 80, 88

51, 75, 106

45

Hmishiiming

scoring order
1,3,4,8,9, 11,15
2,10, 13, 19, 23, 30, 41
7,20, 22, 25, 32, 46, 53
5, 6, 34, 35, 36, 50, 54
16,17, 21,51,62, 72,79
14, 31, 43, 45, 71, 80, 83
12,29, 47, 55, 70, 84
24,40, 49, 59, 60, 61
38, 42, 48, 52, 56, 66, 78
18, 39, 44, 75,76, 77, 81
26,27,64,65,73

33, 37, 58, 63, 68, 82
28,57,67,69, 74

3 Runners

1 Runner

Tuesday 08/21/2018 4:24 PM



Race 4 - HS Boys 5k - 5K
08/21/2018 - 06:30pm

individual raceresults

place name grade school time  points  place name grade school time  points

1 Luke Malone 11 Jonathan Alder 17472 1 41 Joe Reniker 11 Fairbanks MS 21:31.2 40
2 Adam Brown 12 North Union 17.56.8 2 42 Casey Rensel 9 North Union 21:38.0 41
3 Gavin Frick 11 Jonathan Alder 18:03.5 3 43 Gabe Sheldon 12 Hardin Northern 21:38.0 42
4  Michael Gray 11 Jonathan Alder 18:.045 4 44 Dominic Davis 11 London 21428 43
5 Garrett Gemmaka 12 Tecumseh 18:076 5 45 Wyatt Auflick 12 Deg. Riverside 21:44.3

6 Ethan Adams 12 Tecumseh 181187 6 46 Zak Kratowicz 12 North Union 21:44.3

7 Bryson Tipton 12 Ben. Logan 18:31.1 7 47 Jake Ludlow 10  Graham Local 21458 44
8 Zach Hicks 11 Jonathan Alder 18:428 8 48 Adam Siddigi 10 London 21481 45
9 Colyn McDaniel 9  Jonathan Alder 18:58.7 9 49 Montgomery Smith 11 Ben. Logan 21:534 46
10 Brennan Griffith 12 North Union 19:.01.2 10 50 Sergey Dutt 9  Jonathan Alder 21:56.3

11 Grant Welsch 9  Jonathan Alder 19115 11 51 Caden Paavola 11 Indian Lake 21:584

12 Miguel Jordan 12 Ada 19122 12 52 Hunter Wells 11 Ada 21:59.0 47
13  Joel Krebehenne 11 North Union 19:244 13 53 brady lamb 12 Hardin Northern 22:00.6 48
14 James Marco 9 London 19:251 14 54 Chris Isler 10 North Union 22:13.7

15 Brady Corbitt 10  Jonathan Alder 19:344 15 55 Chris Long 12 Fairbanks MS 22:23.7 49
16  Jonah Cundiff 9 Emmanuel Christan  19:47.1 16 56 Adam Hoover 10 Tecumseh 22:25.0 50
17 Jacob Kittles 9 Emmanuel Christian  19:52.5 17 57 Ethan Cundiff 11 Emmanuel Christian  22:28.0 51
18 Caleb Freyhof 10  Jonathan Alder 20:05.6 58 eli cooper 11 Hardin Northern 22:329 52
19 Logan Brown 9  Graham Local 20:08.7 18 59 Andrew Hughes 9 Ben.Logan 22471 53
20 Jacob Willis 10  North Union 201128 19 60 Wyatt Jamison 9 Tecumseh 22502 54
21 Noland King 11 Ben. Logan 20:16.9 20 61 Matthew Millington 12 North Union 23:06.2

22 Ryan Shuler 12 Emmanuel Christian  20:18.0 21 62 Josh Cahil 12 North Union 23:08.1

23 Tucker Munz 10 Ben. Logan 20:216 22 63 Matthew Girardi 9 Tecumseh 23:13.9

24 Gabe Burggraf 12 North Union 20:259 23 64 Jacob Morgan 10 Ada 23142 55
25 Aidan Groves 11 Fairbanks MS 20:296 24 65 jayce curlis 11 Hardin Northern 23:145 56
26 Collin Jordan 12 Ben. Logan 20:322 25 66 Joe Ferguson 9 Triad 23155 57
27 lan Maurice 10 West Liberty-Salem  20:33.5 26 67 Noah Booze 12 Urbana 23170 58
28 Jordan Lewis 12 West Liberty-Salem  20:35.6 27 68 Kyle Craig 11 Fairbanks MS 23:241 59
29 Eli O'Brien 11 Triad 20:375 28 69 Alex Stewart 10  Fairbanks MS 23247 60
30 Michael Crouse 11 Ada 20438 29 70 Ben Macklin 12 Fairbanks MS 23:35.8 61
31 Dalton Skaggs 12 North Union 20449 30 71 Christian Victor 12 Emmanuel Christian  23:47.8 62
32 Lucas Brenstuhl 11 London 20:46.9 31 72 Cameron Weiss 10  Urbana 23479 63
33 Blake Rhoades 10 Ben. Logan 20:51.3 32 73 Hayden Miller 9 WestLiberty-Salem  23:49.1 64
34 Lucas Chess 11 Urbana 20:529 33 74 Koen Murdock 9 Jonathan Alder 23:57.5

35 Kaleb Sanford 11 Tecumseh 20,579 34 75 Ryan Braig 10  Indian Lake 24:04.0

36 Ben Slagell 11 Tecumseh 20:59.7 35 76  Elliott Hager 9  WestLiberty-Salem  24:04.3 65
37 Shane Gray 12 Tecumseh 21:.004 36 77 Luke Wilson 10 Hardin Northern 24:26.1 66
38 Andrew Basham 12 Urbana 21.09.2 37 78 Zane Robison 10 Triad 24:26.9 67
39 Aiden Gatchel 9 Hardin Northern 211113 38 79 Griffin Abbey 9 Urbana 24:441 68
40 Kenny Stahler 12 Graham Local 21132 39 80 Jacob Warner 10  Triad 25:06.7 69
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place name

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Riley Ferguson
Derek Ballinger
Jimmy Brayshaw
Spencer Clabaugh
John Popovich
Dylan Day
Ayden Estep
Klinton Driscoll
Kyle Boyd
Zachary Blosser
Donny Holbrok
Jacob Diller
Braden Clark
Timmy Porter
Marcus Cox
Justin Victor
Jonah Diller
Aidan Pillion
Justin Rutan
Andrew Jordan
Brant Dye

Brice Ferguson
AJ Zavada
Calvin Harvey
Mack Plotner
Jacob Huhn
Joel Doss
Nathan Matlack
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Race 4 - HS Boys 5k - 5K
08/21/2018 - 06:30pm

individual

grade school

9

Ada

North Union

London

Tecumseh

North Union
Emmanuel Christian
West Liberty-Salem
Triad

Graham Local
Graham Local
Graham Local
Hardin Northern
Emmanuel Christian
Ben. Logan

London

Emmanuel Christian
Hardin Northern
Graham Local
Urbana

London

Hardin Northern
Ada

Graham Local
North Union

North Union

Indian Lake

Ben. Logan

North Union

time
25:.07.7
25:16.5
25:31.5
25:51.1
25:52.1
25:54.0
26:15.2
26:18.5
26:20.0
26:23.8
26:28.4
26:36.0
26:40.9
26:45.0
27:15.7
27:15.9
27:18.0
27:34.0
28:59.9
29:14.9
29:52.2
30:27.4
30:37.5
30:51.5
30:52.0
32:46.8
32:52.2
41:12.4

points
70

4

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82

83

84

raceresults
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